
COMM NE COR OF SEC, RUN S 2017.4
GRD RD, W 126.77 FT FOR POB, RUN
199.03 FT, N 405.97 FT, E 208.73

WEIZENECKER RICHARD/WEIZNECKER INGEBORG REVOCABLE 
3270 IVANHOE DR NW
ATLANTA, GA 30327
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000042509 Roof Replacement 55,221 08/09/2021

7618 SFR 78,000 09/22/1993

HX Base Yr

448 NW SCENIC LAKE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0900 01 4,509 119.2906 143.15 645,463 1994 1994 0 0 0 31.00 69.00

1 EXCEPT SFR  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 3606

BAS 3,606 100 3,606 356,177

FGR 776 55 427 42,176

FOP 110 30 33 3,260

FSP 1,024 40 410 40,497

PTO 256 5 13 1,284

PTO 400 5 20 1,975

6,172 4,509 445,369

BAS= N39 FSP= N8 PTO= N16 W16 S16 E16$ W16 N20 W32 PTO= W25
S16 E25 N16$ S21 E10S12 E14 N5 E24$ W24 S5 W14 N12W10 N5 W25
S21 W5 S38 FGR= S32 E8 S1 E8 N1 E8 N32 W24$ E29 N4 E11 FOP=
S5 E11 N10 W11 S5$ N5 E11 S5 E11 N4 E16$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 7,348.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 0 0 3 100 11,022

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 600

13,622

1 0133 C SFR LAKE 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.70 99,000.00 168,300.00 168,300


